CB Castellar
25/26 (96,2%)
10/10 (100%)
6/7 (85,7%)

1

1

Reus

Name
#17
#8 8
#9 9
#10 10
#13 13
#20 20
#24 24

Totals

Shooting

Three Pointer

Free Throw

"W

Federacié Catalana

Fcea de Basquetbol

Offensive Rebounds

Rebounds
Assists
Steals
Blocks
Turnovers
Fouls
GAMES  MIN
1 14:37
1 40:00
1 25:23
1 40:00
1 40:00
1 20:00
1 20:00

PTS

15

11

14

12

10

70

Reus

29/34 (85,3%)
7/8 (87,5%)
5/5 (1009%6)

0

0

PPG FG FG% 2P 2P%
3 11 100%  0/0

15 6/7 85,7%  4/4 100%
5 2/2 100% 11 100%
11 4/5 80% 3/4 75%
14 6/6 100%  5/5 100%
12 6/9 66,7%  6/9 66,7%
10 4/4 100%  3/3 100%

70 29/34 | 853% @ 22/26 @ 84,6%

11} Generalitat

1/1

2/3

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/0

1/1

718

Reus
CB Castellar
3P% FT FT%
100%  0/0
66,7% 1/1 100%
100%  0/0
100%  2/2  100%
100% 1/1 100%
0/0
100% 1/1 100%
87,5% 5/5 100%

I SsSanne @esportcat

1st  2nd 3rd  4th

16 24 15 15

13 15 23 15

+/- REB OREB
10 O 0
4 0 0
-6 0 0
4 0 0
4 0 0
-8 0 0
12 O 0
0 0
B
PILOTA OFICIAL

DREB

COPA CATALUNYA

MASCULINA

Final

70

66
AST STL DEFL | BLK | BLKR
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

-\
BASQUETCATALA.CAT

TO

' FEMENINA

POT

SCP

EFF

14

10

14

10

PF

FOULR

CT

AST/TO

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



CB Castellar

Name

#2/2 Adrian

#8 Algar M

#9 Junyent D

#16 Pons J
#23/23 Tejedor LL
#30 Germa A

#31 Thereze K
#47 Caldera N

Totals

GAMES

MIN

9:42

34:.07

10:00

31:55

35:20

30:00

8:56

40:00

"W

FCBQ
PTS PPG
0 0
13 13
3 3
4 4
4 4
30 30
2 2
10 10
66 66

Federacié Catalana

de Basquetbol

FG

0/0

5/5

1/1

22

2/2

10/10

1/2

4/4

25/26

FG% | 2P 2P% | 3P
0/0 0/0
100%  3/3 100%  2/2
100%  0/0 1/1
100%  2/2 100%  0/0
100%  2/2 100%  0/0
100%  3/3 100%  7/7
50% 1/2 50% 0/0
100%  4/4 100%  0/0
96,2%  15/16  93,8%  10/10
11} Generalitat
ALY de Catalunya

3P%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0/0

1/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

3/3

0/0

2/2

6/7

(Fesportcat

FT%

50%

100%

100%

85,7%

+/- REB OREB
5 0 0
-6 0 0
-10 O 0
-4 1 1
-7 0 0
4 0 0
2 0 0
-4 0 0

1 1

2

PILOTA OFICIAL

DREB

COPA CATALUNYA

MASCULINA

AST STL DEFL BLK BLKR
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
T\
BASQUETCATALA.CAT

TO

FEMENINA

POT SCP EFF

0 0 0
0 0 12
0 0 3
0 0 5
0 0 4

0 0 30

0 0 1
0 0 10
0 0

PF

FOULR

CT

AST/TO

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



